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Air 

Week Network Air Day/Time Episode Title Episode Description

27-Mar
Fri-Mar 31 @ 7:00am ET

Sat-Apr 1 @ 8:30am ET

2022 Texas High School State 

Championship - Lake Conroe, 

TBF's Student Angler Federation 2022 Texas High School 

Fishing State Championship takes place at Lake Conroe

3-Apr
Fri-Apr 7 @ 7:00am ET

Sat-Apr 8 @ 8:30am ET

2022 Student Angler Federation 

High School Fishing’s National 

Championship - Pickwick Lake, AL

Picwick Lake and Florence, AL host the 2022 TBF Student 

Angler Federation High School Fishing National Championship.

10-Apr
Fri-Apr 14 @ 7:00am ET

Sat-Apr 15 @ 8:30am ET

2022 Student Angler Federation 

High School Fishing’s World 

Finals - Pickwick Lake, AL

Over 400 High School Fishing teams from 40 states and 1 

foreign country gather at Lake Pickwick to fish for a prize pool 

of nearly $3 million in scholarships and prizes at the TBF 

Student Angler Federation's High School Fishing World Finals.

17-Apr
Fri-Apr 21 @ 7:00am ET

Sat-Apr 22 @ 8:30am ET

2022 Texas High School State 

Championship - Lake Conroe, 

TBF's Student Angler Federation 2022 Texas High School 

Fishing State Championship takes place at Lake Conroe

24-Apr
Fri-Apr 28 @ 7:00am ET

Sat-Apr 29 @ 8:30am ET

2022 Student Angler Federation 

High School Fishing’s National 

Championship - Pickwick Lake, AL

Picwick Lake and Florence, AL host the 2022 TBF Student 

Angler Federation High School Fishing National Championship.

1-May
Fri-May 5 @ 7:00am ET

Sat-May 6 @ 8:30am ET

2022 Student Angler Federation 

High School Fishing’s World 

Finals - Pickwick Lake, AL

Over 400 High School Fishing teams from 40 states and 1 

foreign country gather at Lake Pickwick to fish for a prize pool 

of nearly $3 million in scholarships and prizes at the TBF 

Student Angler Federation's High School Fishing World Finals.

8-May
Fri-May 12 @ 7:00am ET

Sat-May 13 @ 8:30am ET

2022 Texas High School State 

Championship - Lake Conroe, 

TBF's Student Angler Federation 2022 Texas High School 

Fishing State Championship takes place at Lake Conroe

15-May
Fri-May 19 @ 7:00am ET

Sat-May 20 @ 8:30am ET

2022 Student Angler Federation 

High School Fishing’s National 

Championship - Pickwick Lake, AL

Picwick Lake and Florence, AL host the 2022 TBF Student 

Angler Federation High School Fishing National Championship.

22-May
Fri-May 26 @ 7:00am ET

Sat-May 27 @ 8:30am ET

2022 Student Angler Federation 

High School Fishing’s World 

Finals - Pickwick Lake, AL

Over 400 High School Fishing teams from 40 states and 1 

foreign country gather at Lake Pickwick to fish for a prize pool 

of nearly $3 million in scholarships and prizes at the TBF 

Student Angler Federation's High School Fishing World Finals.

29-May
Fri-Jun 2 @ 7:00am ET

Sat-Jun 3 @ 8:30am ET

2022 Texas High School State 

Championship - Lake Conroe, 

TBF's Student Angler Federation 2022 Texas High School 

Fishing State Championship takes place at Lake Conroe

5-Jun
Fri-Jun 9 @ 7:00am ET

Sat-Jun 10 @ 8:30am ET

2022 Student Angler Federation 

High School Fishing’s National 

Championship - Pickwick Lake, AL

Picwick Lake and Florence, AL host the 2022 TBF Student 

Angler Federation High School Fishing National Championship.

12-Jun
Fri-Jun 16 @ 7:00am ET

Sat-Jun 17 @ 8:30am ET

2022 Student Angler Federation 

High School Fishing’s World 

Finals - Pickwick Lake, AL

Over 400 High School Fishing teams from 40 states and 1 

foreign country gather at Lake Pickwick to fish for a prize pool 

of nearly $3 million in scholarships and prizes at the TBF 

Student Angler Federation's High School Fishing World Finals.

19-Jun
Fri-Jun 23 @ 7:00am ET

Sat-Jun 24 @ 8:30am ET

2022 Student Angler Federation 

High School Fishing’s National 

Championship - Pickwick Lake, AL

Picwick Lake and Florence, AL host the 2022 TBF Student 

Angler Federation High School Fishing National Championship.

FEDERATION ANGLER TV - HIGH SCHOOL SERIES

PURSUIT CHANNEL - Q2 2023
Federation Angler TV highlights various national fishing tournaments featuring a range of anglers from Grassroots to Tournament Pros. The 

best Bass and Walleye are sought out every week in some of the most popular fisheries this country has to offer.
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